
SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

TIRUPATI WORKSHOP/ WSH

 
 

 
 
Sub:- Provisional seniority list of Technician-III / Technician - Mechanical WELDER (WORKSHOP) in Level – 2 
of VIIth CPC Pay Matrix of MECHANICAL Department as on 09/01/2024.

*****************

Omissions/Corrections if any, observed in the seniority list may please be brought to the notice of this office along with 
supporting documents for necessary action. 
 
Representations, if any in connection with the assignment of the seniority position, Date of Birth, Date of Appointment, 
community etc, may be forwarded to this office through proper channel along with valid documentary evidence within 
one month from the date of issue of this letter. Any representation received after the due date will not be entertained. 
Representations on issues raised earlier and alreadydisposed-off by this office will not be entertained now. In case no 
representations are received, the seniority list shall be deemed to be final. 
 
The seniority list is provisional and subject to the judgment of Hon’ble Supreme Court/High Court/CAT as the case may 
be in respect of Writ Appeals/Writ Petitions/Applications, pending if any before them  
 

Snr. 
Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc. 
Date

Remarks

1 KESAVA RAO 
VANTHINIBHA

UAAMGZ 25090562495 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III 
(WELDER)

ST 09-
07-
1983

03-
07-
2013

27-
06-
2022

27-
06-
2022

2 KANURU RAMBABU TWENJH 25090562872 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

OBC 15-
08-
1984

29-
09-
2015

27-
06-
2022

27-
06-
2022

3 G.R.TILAK KUMAR 
REDDY

ZXQQQH 25090562914 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III 
(WELDER)

GEN 05-
06-
1991

01-
04-
2013

27-
06-
2022

27-
06-
2022

4 P.CHENGALRAYULU RNQUMO 25090562938 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

GEN 26-
07-
1987

13-
05-
2016

27-
06-
2022

27-
06-
2022

5 G.ESWARAIAH BZQWNO 24629800289 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

OBC 02-
06-
1985

24-
12-
2014

27-
06-
2022

27-
06-
2022

6 J.SHRIHARI XFARKC 245II130001 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

SC 14-
09-
1984

01-
01-
2013

08-
02-
2023

08-
02-
2023

Jd. from 
SSE/Dsl/GTL to 
CRS/TPTY on 
IDRT basis

7 HARISH KUMAR FWCWQT TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III 
(WELDER)

GEN 07-
07-
1994

31-
12-
2016

02-
03-
2023

02-
03-
2023

Jd. from SSE/Dsl/ 
GTL to 
CRS/TPTY on 
IDRT basis

8 A.CHANDRA 
MOHAN

ETMXUN 245II130143 TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

SC 17-
10-
1987

17-
01-
2013

28-
04-
2023

28-
04-
2023

Jd. from Tech-I/ 
Dsl/TNP/MAS 
Divn.,/S.Rly to 
CRS/ TPTY on 
reversion as Tech-

9 PATHI NAGA SIVA 
REDDY

HTAHAZ TECHNICIAN 
GRADE-III

GEN 02-
06-
1988

28-
02-
2015

10-
06-
2023

10-
06-
2023

Date : 09/01/2024

Digitally Signed.
Name: ARUN KUMAR BULUSU
Date: 09-Jan-2024 11:04:17
Location: TPTYW/SCR
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Remarks

III on IRRT basis

10 SANJIB SAHA EMGPQJ 25029800387 TECHNICIAN- 
III (TRAINEE/6 
MONTH)

SC 05-
11-
1987

10-
01-
2023

23-
08-
2023

23-
08-
2023

 
 

Digitally Signed By 
B ARUN KUMAR 

WPO  


