## SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

## TIRUPATI WORKSHOP/ WSH

Digitally Signed. Name: ARUN KUMAR BULUSU Date: 09-Jan-2024 11:04:17 Location: TPTYW/SCR

Date: 09/01/2024

**Sub:-** Provisional seniority list of **Technician-III** / **Technician - Mechanical WELDER (WORKSHOP)** in Level – **2** of VIIth CPC Pay Matrix of **MECHANICAL** Department as on 09/01/2024.

\*\*\*\*\*\*

Omissions/Corrections if any, observed in the seniority list may please be brought to the notice of this office along with supporting documents for necessary action.

Representations, if any in connection with the assignment of the seniority position, Date of Birth, Date of Appointment, community etc, may be forwarded to this office through proper channel along with valid documentary evidence within one month from the date of issue of this letter. Any representation received after the due date will not be entertained. Representations on issues raised earlier and alreadydisposed-off by this office will not be entertained now. In case no representations are received, the seniority list shall be deemed to be final.

The seniority list is provisional and subject to the judgment of Hon'ble Supreme Court/High Court/CAT as the case may be in respect of Writ Appeals/Writ Petitions/Applications, pending if any before them

Snr. Pos.	Name	HRMS Id	IPAS Id	Designation	Community	DOB	DOA	DOE	Effc. Date	Remarks
1	KESAVA RAO VANTHINIBHA	UAAMGZ	25090562495	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III (WELDER)	ST	09- 07- 1983	03- 07- 2013	27- 06- 2022	27- 06- 2022	
2	KANURU RAMBABU	TWENJH	25090562872	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	OBC	15- 08- 1984	29- 09- 2015	27- 06- 2022	27- 06- 2022	
3	G.R.TILAK KUMAR REDDY	ZXQQQH	25090562914	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III (WELDER)	GEN	05- 06- 1991	01- 04- 2013	27- 06- 2022	27- 06- 2022	
4	P.CHENGALRAYULU	RNQUMO	25090562938	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	GEN	26- 07- 1987	13- 05- 2016	27- 06- 2022	27- 06- 2022	
5	G.ESWARAIAH	BZQWNO	24629800289	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	OBC	02- 06- 1985	24- 12- 2014	27- 06- 2022	27- 06- 2022	
6	J.SHRIHARI	XFARKC	245II130001	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	SC	14- 09- 1984	01- 01- 2013	08- 02- 2023	08- 02- 2023	Jd. from SSE/Dsl/GTL to CRS/TPTY on IDRT basis
7	HARISH KUMAR	FWCWQT		TECHNICIAN GRADE-III (WELDER)	GEN	07- 07- 1994	31- 12- 2016	02- 03- 2023	02- 03- 2023	Jd. from SSE/Dsl/ GTL to CRS/TPTY on IDRT basis
8	A.CHANDRA MOHAN	ETMXUN	245II130143	TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	SC	17- 10- 1987	17- 01- 2013	28- 04- 2023	28- 04- 2023	
9	PATHI NAGA SIVA REDDY	HTAHAZ		TECHNICIAN GRADE-III	GEN	02- 06- 1988	28- 02- 2015	10- 06- 2023	10- 06- 2023	Jd. from Tech-I/ Dsl/TNP/MAS Divn.,/S.Rly to CRS/ TPTY on reversion as Tech-

Snr. Pos.	Name	HRMS Id	IPAS Id	Designation	Community	DOB	DOA	DOE	Effc. Date	Remarks
										III on IRRT basis
10	SANJIB SAHA	EMGPQJ	25029800387	TECHNICIAN- III (TRAINEE/6 MONTH)	SC	05- 11- 1987	10- 01- 2023	23- 08- 2023	23- 08- 2023	

**Digitally Signed By**B ARUN KUMAR
WPO